

S. No. 74

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CCP (S) No. 401/2019
In SWP No. 421/2007

Paramjit Singh.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

Hirdesh Kumar Secy. P.D.D. and Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

No representation.

Adjourned.

List again on 06.03.2020.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

JAMMU
13.12.2019
Renu