

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through video conference)**

CCP(S) No. 401/2019

Paramjit Singh

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mohsin Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

Hirdesh Kumar, Secy., PDD &Anr.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. F.A. Natnoo, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
02.02.2021

Compliance report be filed within three weeks.

List again on 02.03.2021.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
02.02.2021
(Ram Krishan)