

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 401/2019

Paramjit Singh

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Mohsin Bhatt, Advocate.

V/s

Hirdesh Kumar and anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Taken out of turn on request of the petitioner's counsel.

Adjourned.

List on 09.02.2022.

JAMMU
04.12.2021
RAM MURTI



(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge